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Fund: 701 Operating Pooled Cash Department: Program
N o 842013
JE JE JE JE Detail Beginning Transaction Transaction Vendor_ Name Check :::Source
Number Date Description Description/Comment Balance Detail Detail Number
(SUBTOTAL)
Account:::701=10010~000=00 Pooled Cash Ckng XXXXX3259

4284:08/01/2012  PYAP Cks: for Mo End: 07/31/2012 738,673.72 (137,994.16) 600,679.56 AP
4286 08/01/2012 ' CR Payments CR ‘Posting '20120801-20120801 4,485.36 605,164:92 CR
4287 08/01/2012 Online payments UB20120801-20120801 User: 1,449.39 606,614.31

4288 08/01/2012 UB Payments UB20120801-20120801 User: 38,457.14 645,071.45 UB
4326.08/01/2012 Payment. Receipt(s) AR 20120801-20120801 User: 805.00 645,876.45

444008/01/2012 108 Capital-PD Copier Lease (1;:340.42) 644,536.03 GL
4524:08/01/2012 iStream ACH Deposit 972,64 645,508,677 GL
4300 08/02/2012 CR Payments CR Posting 20120802-20120802 4,393.91 649,902.58 CR
4301 08/02/2012 Online Payments UB20120802-20120802 User: 2,542.47 652,445.05 UB
4302 08/02/2012 UB Payments UB20120802-20120802 User: 29,606.36 682,051.41 UB
4418 08/02/2012 GEXA Energy Refund 26,016.09 708,067.50 GL
4441:08/02/2012 Record Authorize.net fees (27:.65) 708,039.85 GL
4442:08/02/2012 Chase Paymentech: Fees (444:88) 707,594:97 GL
4525:08/02/2012 Chase Egpt Fin ‘Lsé ACH Pymnts 'Lease # XXXXXX4491 (9,573:53) 698,021:.44 GL
4525 08/02/2012 Chase Eqpt Fin Lse ACH Pymnts Lease # XXXXXX4492 (1,021.31) 697,000.13 GL
4525 08/02/2012 Chase Egpt Fin Lse ACH Pymnts Lease # XXXXXX4493 (7,799.63) 689,200.50 GL
4526 08/02/2012 SunTrust Lease ACH Pymnt SunTrust Lease ACH Pymnt (6,133.47) 683,067.03 GL
4254:08/03/2012 Pay Period Ending 07/27/12 Child: Ssupport ACH (7,909:50) 675,157.53 PR
4295 08/037/2012 AP Cks 08/03/2012 (842,;651.80) (167,494.27) AP
429708/03/2012 PYAP Cks 08/03/2012 (34,991:.27) (202,485.54) AP
4306 08/03/2012 Cash Transfers to Cover AP 200,000.00 (2,485.54) GL
4306 08/03/2012 Cash Transfers to Cover AP 4,000.00 1,514.46 GL
4306.08/03/2012 Cash. Transfers. to.Cover. AP 89,691.14 91,205,560 GL
4306:08/03/2012 Cash Transfers: to: Cover: AP 50,542.88 141,748.48 GL
4309:08/03/2012 UB: Refund: Cks 08/03/2012 (359.63) 141,388.85 AP
4311-08/03/2012 Quick Ck #663298''08/03/2012 (2,254.89) 139,133.96 AP
4312 08/03/2012 Quick Ck #663299 08/03/2012 (918.29) 138,215.67

4313 08/03/2012 Property Tax-7.31.12 11,913.12 150,128.79 GL
4315 08/03/2012 June Prop Tax-Revrsl-JE#3 (9,873.32) 140,255.47 GL
4315:08/03/2012 June Prop Tax-Revrsl-JE#3 (2,:039.80) 138,215.67 GL
4317:08/03/2012 Payroll Tax EFTPS: 07/31/2012 (2,143.59) 136,072.08 AP
4321:08/03/2012 CR Payments CR ‘Posting '20120803-20120803 5,250.06 141,322:14 CR
4322 08/03/2012 Online Payments UB20120803-20120803 User: 1,982.17 143,304.31

4323 08/03/2012 UB Payments UB20120803-20120803 User: 92,697.68 236,001.99

4400.08/03/2012 . FR&R. Contributions.08/03/2012 (33,.909..48) 202,092.51

4401:08/03/2012 Payroll EFTPS 08/03/2012 (103,804.32) 98,288.19 Ap
4402:08/03/2012 Corr Bank Trans JE#4306 Corr JE#4306, Lineb5 12,228:21 110,516:40 GL
4537 08/03/2012 To rcd NSF-Court (160.00) 110,356.40 GL
4721 08/03/2012 NSF Check & Charge UB20120803-20120803 User: (100.30) 110,256.10 UB
4327 08/04/2012 CR Payments CR Posting _20120804-20120804 80.82 110,336.92 CR
4329 08/04/2012 Online Payments UB20120804-20120804 User: 2,850.78 113,187.70 UB
4328:08/05/2012  CR:Payments CR:‘Posting :::120120805-20120805 1.75 113,189.45 CR
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JE JE JE JE Detail Beginning Transaction Transaction Vendor_ Name Check :::Source
Number Date Description Description/Comment Balance Detail Detail Number
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4330:08/05/2012 :Online: Payments UB20120805-20120805 User: 738,673.72 64.86 113,254.31 UB
4318 .08/06/2012 Property Tax-=7.31.12 8,391.62 121,645.93 GL
4320°08/06/2012 ' July Prop Tax-Revrsl-JE#3 (6,920.08) 114,725.85 GL
4320 08/06/2012 July Prop Tax—Revrsl-JE#3 (1,471.54) 113,254.31 GL
4337 08/06/2012 Payment Receipt (s) AR 20120806-20120806 User: 201.43 113,455.74 AR
4338 .08/06/2012.CR Payments CR. Posting ..20120806-20120806 22,968.717 136,424.51 CR
4339:08/06/2012 Online Payments UB20120806-20120806: User: 1,851.69 138,276.20 UB
4340:08/06/2012 UB Payments UB20120806~20120806: Usexr: 90,:720:.48 228,996.68 UB
4443 08/06/2012 Valic PR Deduct ACH Remittance (3,245.00) 225,751.68 GL
4528 08/06/2012 BB&T FY12 3/5 YR Lse Pymnt (22,243.53) 203,508.15 GL
4722 08/06/2012 ACH Payment UB20120806-20120806 User: 6,043.72 209,551.87 UB
4335 08/07/2012 Quick Cks #663300 & 663301 (1,785.83) 207,766.04

4344:08/07/2012:CR Payments CR:'Posting :::120120807-20120807 9,190.85 216,956.89 CR
4345:08/07/2012 Online Payments UB20120807-20120807 User: 958.43 217,915.32

4346:08/07/2012 UB Payméents UB20120807-20120807 ‘User: 105,329:02 323,244:.34 UB
4349 08/07/2012 Payment Receipt(s) AR 20120807-20120807 User: 60.00 323,304.34

4421 08/07/2012 Payspanhealth ACH Deposit 394.11 323,698.45 GL
4444 08/07/2012 Prepaid Postage Reorder-8/7/12 (2,000.00) 321,698.45 GL
4529:08/07/2012 iStream ACH Deposit 619.20 322,317.65 GL
4534:08/07/2012 Multiservice ACH: Deposit 835.54 323,153.19 GL
4774°08/07/2012 Land Purchase ‘Refund 389.76 323,542.95 GL
4774 08/07/2012 Land Purchase Refund 121.50 323,664.45 GL
4355 08/08/2012 CR Payments CR Posting _20120808-20120808 5,265.86 328,930.31 CR
4356.08/08/2012 Online. Payments UB20120808-20120808 User: 2,695.56 331,625.87

4357::08/08/2012 UB Payments UB20120808-20120808 User: 48,899.36 380,525.23 UB
4364 :08/08/2012 Payment: Receipt(s) AR 20120808-20120808 User: 2,552.00 383,077.23 AR
4360°08/09/2012 CR Payments CR ‘Posting '::20120809-20120809 1,437.88 384,515:11 CR
4361 08/09/2012 Online Payments UB20120809-20120809 User: 913.05 385,428.16 UB
4362 08/09/2012 UB Payments UB20120809-20120809 User: 35,194.98 420,623.14

4423 08/09/2012 Gov Deals Auction Sales 5,386.88 426,010,02 GL
4723:08/09/2012 NSF Check & Charge UB20120809-20120809 User: (315.60) 425,694.42 UB
4724:08/09/2012 ACH Payment UB20120809-20120809: . User: 103.91 425,798.33

4353°08/10/2012 AP 'Cks 08/10/2012 (429,803.35) (4,005.02)

4354 08/10/2012 Quick Ck #663456 08/10/2010 (3,804.70) (7,809.72)

4385 08/10/2012 CR Payments CR Posting _20120810-20120810 12,178.26 4,368.54 CR
4386.08/10/2012.Bank. Drafts UB20120810-20120810..User: 39,367..49 43,736.03

4387:08/10/2012 Online Payments UB20120810-20120810: User: 4,109.52 47,845.55 UB
4388:08/10/2012 UB Payments UB20120810-20120810 ‘User: 111;:924:71 159,770:26

4410 08/10/2012 Check Deposit Overage .01 159,770.27 GL
4422 08/10/2012 Payspanhealth ACH Deposit 1,167.49 160,937.76 GL
4424 08/10/2012 Sales Tax ACH Deposit 502,092.78 663,030.54 GL
4445 08/10/2012 ACH Draft-ACH Direct Fees (100.82) 662,929.72 GL
4566:08/10/2012 Bank adjustment UB20120810~20120810::User: (63.67) 662,866.05: UB
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Fund: 701 Operating Pooled Cash Department: Program
'y e 8/2012
JE JE JE JE Detail Beginning Transaction Transaction Vendor_ Name Check :::Source
Number Date Description Description/Comment Balance Detail Detail Number
(SUBTOTAL)
4391:08/11/2012 :CR :Payments CR Posting 220120811-20120811 738,673.72 13.51 662,879.56 CR
4393:08/11/2012: UB: Payments UB20120811-20120811 User: 515.53 663,395.09 UB
4392°08/12/2012 ' CR 'Payments CR ‘Posting '20120812-20120812 28.93 663,424.02 CR
4394 08/12/2012 UB Payments UB20120812-20120812 User: 1,056.81 664,480.83 UB
4367 08/13/2012 Bank Trnsfr- Monthly Transfers (238,686.64) 425,794.19 GL
4367.08/13/2012 . Bank. Trnsfr-. Monthly Transfers (2,229.49) 423,564.70 GL
4369:08/13/2012 Void (Ck #663421 08/13/2012 VALLEY DR :LIFT STATION 1,740.00 425,304.70::::PSI  (PROF SRVC: INDUSTRIES, INC: 663421 AP
4370::08/13/2012 BkTrn for DebtSrvcWires-8:.14 2,771,177.45 3,196,482.15 GL
4370 08/13/2012 BkTrn for DebtSrvcWires=8.14 7,652.51 3,204,134.66 GL
4370 08/13/2012 BkTrn for DebtSrvcWires-8.14 406,877.25 3,611,011.91 GL
4371 08/13/2012 Quick Ck #663457 08/13/2012 (1,740.00) 3,609,271.91 AP
4372 08/13/2012 Debt Service Wire Pymnt (25,970.63) 3,583,301.28 GL
4373:08/13/2012 Debt Service Wire: Pymnt (3,:390:.00) 3,579,911.28 GL
4374:08/13/2012 Debt Service Wire: Pymnt (498,426.88) 3,081,484.40 GL
4375:08/13/2012 Debt ‘Sérvice Wirée Pymnt (48,715:00) 3,032;,769:.40 GL
4376 08/13/2012 Debt Service Wire Pymnt (73,960.00) 2,958,809.40 GL
4377 08/13/2012 Debt Service Pymnt AutoDraft (55,997.25) 2,902,812.15 GL
4378.08/13/2012 . Debt..Service Pymnt. AutoDraft (62,211.00) 2,840,601.15 GL
4379:08/13/2012 Debt Service Wire Pymnt (53;,540:.63) 2,787,060:52 GL
4380:08/13/2012 Debt Service Wire: Pymnt (53,540.63) 2,733,519.89 GL
4381°08/13/2012 Debt Service Wire Pymnt (260,157.50) 2,473,362.39 GL
4382 08/13/2012 Debt Service Wire Pymnt (178,864.38) 2,294,498.01 GL
4383 08/13/2012 Debt Service Wire Pymnt (15,527.06) 2,278,970.95 GL
4384.08/13/2012 Debt. Service Wire.Pymnt (1,855,406.25) 423,564.70 GL
4395::08/13/2012 CR Payments CR Posting ::20120813-20120813 3,242.53 426,807.23 CR
4396:08/13/2012 Online Payments UB20120813-20120813: User: 1,517.17 428,324.40 UB
4397:08/13/2012 UB Payments UB20120813~20120813 ‘User: 68,260.39 496,584.79 UB
4403 08/13/2012 Bank Trnsfr- 8/3 Prop Tax Dep (2,039.80) 494,544.99 GL
4404 08/13/2012 Bank Trnsfr- 8/6 Prop Tax Dep (1,471.54) 493,073.45 GL
4405 08/13/2012 Bank Trnsfr- 8/10 AP Cks 300.00 493,373.45 GL
4405:08/13/2012 Bank Trnsfr~ 8/10: AP Cks 150.00 493,523.45 GL
4405:08/13/2012 Bank ‘Trnsfr- 8/10:AP Cks 150.00 493,673.45 GL
4405°08/13/2012 Bank ‘Trnsfr- 8/10 AP Cks 40,204:14 533,877:59 GL
4406 08/13/2012 Bank Trnsfr— Util Dep Activity (6,245.00) 527,632.59 GL
4407 08/13/2012 Bank Trnsfr-8/3 AP Cks 12,228.21 539,860.80 GL
4433.08/13/2012 . Property. Tax~7.31.12 10,436.74 550,.297.54 GL
4436:08/13/2012  July Prop Tax-Revrsl-JE#3 (8,637:.71) 541,659.83 GL
4436:08/13/2012 July Prop Tax-Revrsl-JE#3 (1,799.03) 539,860:.80 GL
4446 08/13/2012 Systems East (Xpress-Pay) Fees (498.74) 539,362.06 GL
4725 08/13/2012 NSF Check & Charge UB20120813-20120813 User: (511.80) 538,850.26 UB
4408 08/14/2012 Reverse Dup Bank Trnsfr (12,228.21) 526,622.05 GL
4412 08/14/2012 Bank Trans for 8/17 Payroll (280,000.00) 246,622.05 GL
4425:08/14/2012 CR:Payments CR:'Posting :::20120814~20120814 9,501:.83 256,123.88 CR




glpdatb2

jsamford
16:32 09/17/12

City of Corsicana

Detailed Accounting Trial Balance

Page
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JE JE JE JE Detail Beginning Transaction Transaction Vendor_ Name Check :::Source

Number Date Description Description/Comment Balance Detail Detail Number

(SUBTOTAL)

4426:08/14/2012 Online: Payments UB20120814-20120814 User: 738,673.72 1,570.62 257,694.50 UB
4427:08/14/2012 UB Payments UB20120814-20120814 User: 28,099.08 285,793.58 UB
4430°08/14/2012 Payment Receipti(s) AR '20120814-20120814 User: 3,847.40 289,640.98 AR
4447 08/14/2012 Payspanhealth ACH Deposit 332.85 289,973.83 GL
4448 08/14/2012 Payspanhealth ACH Deposit 323.43 290,297.26 GL
4535.08/14/2012 Multiservice. ACH. Deposit 906.46 291,203.72 GL
4726:08/14/2012 NSF Check & Charge UB20120814-20120814 User: (170.87) 291,032.85 UB
4812:08/14/2012 NSF Checks & Charges UB20120814~20120814 Usexr: (164.49) 290,868.36 UB
4456 08/15/2012 CR Payments CR Posting 20120815-20120815 9,525.59 300,393.95 CR
4457 08/15/2012 Online Payments UB20120815-20120815 User: 1,484.90 301,878.85
4458 08/15/2012 UB Payments UB20120815-20120815 User: 57,982.90 359,861.75 UB
4466 08/15/2012 BB&T Merchant Fees (342.14) 359,519.61 GL
4467:08/15/2012 GE Capital Lease Pymt (1,281.47) 358,238.14 GL
4452:08/16/2012 Bank Trnsfr- 8/13 Prop Tax Dep (1,799:03) 356,439:.11 GL
4453:08/16/2012 Void ‘incorrectly issued check Payroll 20:.54 356,459.65 'J 'P' MORGAN CHASE (PR DRAFTS) 655941
4453 08/16/2012 Void incorrectly issued check Payroll 86.07 356,545.72 J P MORGAN CHASE (PR DRAFTS) 655941
4453 08/16/2012 Void incorrectly issued check Payroll 19.89 356,565.61 J P MORGAN CHASE (PR DRAFTS) 655941
4453 08/16/2012 Void incorrectly. issued check . Payroll (43.05) 356,522.56....J P MORGAN CHASE (PR DRAFTS) 655941
4469:08/16/2012 Bank Trnsfr— 8/17 AP Cks 1,000.00 357,522.56 GL
4469:08/16/2012 Bank Trnsfr~ 8/17 AP Cks 6,000.00 363,522.56 GL
4469 08/16/2012 Bank Trnsfr- 8/17 AP Cks 6,187.00 369,709.56 GL
4481 08/16/2012 Medicare B ACH Deposit 28,629.48 398,339.04 GL
4482 08/16/2012 CR Payments CR Posting _20120816-20120816 9,968.59 408,307.63 CR
4483.08/16/2012.0nline. Payments UB20120816-20120816 User: 990.72 409,298.35
4484:08/16/2012 UB Payments UB20120816-20120816 User: 23,447.14 432,745.49 UB
4490:08/16/2012 Payment: Receipt(s) AR 20120816-20120816 User: 3,319.89 436,065.38 AR
4492:08/16/2012 CSII EMS Collection Deposit 1,126.01 437,191:.39 GL
4727 08/16/2012 NSF Check & Charge UB20120816-20120816 User: (63.43) 437,127.96 UB
4409 08/17/2012 Pay Period Ending 08/10/12 Child Support ACH (7,909.50) 429,218.46 PR
4455 08/17/2012 AP Cks. 08/17/2012 (212,440.38) 216,778.08 AP
4464:08/17/2012 PYAP: Cks 08/17/2012 (35,063.45) 181,714.63 AP
4471:08/17/2012 Void AP Ck Will Re-Issue BAD: DEBT:: COLLECTIONS 550.86 182,265.49: . CREDIT SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, 663486 AP
4480°08/17/2012 FR&R Contributions 08/17/2011 (34;550.86) 147,714:63
4489 08/17/2012 Payroll Tax EFTPS 08/17/2012 (106,091.36) 41,623.27 AP
4493 08/17/2012 Quick Ck #663577 08/17/2012 (398.44) 41,224.83
4495.08/17/2012.Property. Tax—~08.15.12 15,041.15 56,265.98 GL
4501:08/17/2012CR Payments CR Posting 1:20120817-20120817 5,835.53 62,101.51 CR
4502:08/17/2012 Online ‘Payments UB20120817-20120817 User: 1;660.28 63,761:79
4503 08/17/2012 UB Payments UB20120817-20120817 User: 65,870.42 129,632.21 UB
4507 08/17/2012 NSF Check & Charge UB20120817-20120817 User: (105.00) 129,527.21
4521 08/17/2012 Medicare B ACH Deposit 6,090.60 135,617.81 GL
4523 08/17/2012 Payspanhealth ACH Deposit 318.71 135,936.52 GL
4531:08/17/2012 Payment Receipt(s) AR::20120817-20120817: . User: 382.35 136,:318.87 AR
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4508:08/18/2012  CR :Payments CR Posting 220120818-20120818 738,673.72 13.98 136,332.85 CR
4510:08/18/2012 Online: Payments UB20120818-20120818 User: 427.12 136,759.97 UB
4509°08/19/2012 ' CR 'Payments CR ‘Posting '20120819-20120819 13.32 136,773:29 CR
4511 08/19/2012 Online Payments UB20120819-20120819 User: 557.36 137,330.65 UB
4512 08/20/2012 Bank Trnsfr- 8/17 Prop Tax Dep (2,626.79) 134,703.86 GL
4513.08/20/2012 Bank Trnsfr- Util Dep Rcpts (1,.500..00) 133,203.86 GL
4515:08/20/2012 CR Payments CR: ‘Posting 1.20120820-20120820 8,821.22 142,025.08 CR
4516:08/20/2012 Bank Drafts UB20120820~20120820::Usex: 18,:290.37 160,315.45

4517 08/20/2012 Online Payments UB20120820-20120820 User: 3,114.90 163,430.35 UB
4518 08/20/2012 UB Payments UB20120820-20120820 User: 101,376.12 264,806.47

4530 08/20/2012 Payment Receipt (s) AR 20120820-20120820 User: 1,457.50 266,263.97 AR
4569 08/20/2012 Medicare B ACH Deposit 10,773.22 277,037.19 GL
4572:08/20/2012 iStream ACH Deposit 171.81 277,209.00 GL
4602:08/20/2012 sales Tax ACH Pymnt (7,174:29) 270,034:71 GL
4514:08/21/2012 Cobra Prémium ‘Reimb 2,959:43 272,994:.14 GL
4527 08/21/2012 Body Armor Reimb fr DOJ 947.93 273,942.07 GL
4527 08/21/2012 Body Armor Reimb fr DOJ 311.48 274,253.55 GL
4532 08/21/2012 Return of Pool Till Cash 150.00 274,403.55 GL
4539:08/21/2012 CR 'Payments CR ‘Posting :20120821-20120821 36,419.85 310,823.40 CR
4540:08/21/2012:Online Payments UB20120821~20120821 User: 3,259.01 314,082.41

4541°08/21/2012 Payments UB20120821-20120821 User: 20,184.71 334,267.12 UB
4552 08/21/2012 Payment Receipt(s) AR 20120821-20120821 User: 431.76 334,698.88

4570 08/21/2012 Medicare B ACH Deposit 1,846.47 336,545.35 GL
4573.08/21/2012.iStream. ACH Deposit 40,827.35 377,372.70 GL
4574:08/21/2012 Multiservice ACH Deposit 1,143.30 378,516.00 GL
4588 08/21/2012 Payspanhealth ACH Deposit 889.:17 379,405:.17 GL
4590:08/21/2012 Valic PR Deduct ACH Remittance (3,245.00) 376,160:.17 GL
4546 08/22/2012 Bank Trnsfr- Util Dep Appl’d 10,445.00 386,605.17 GL
4547 08/22/2012 Bank Trnsfr- Lease Pymnts 2,388.72 388,993.89 GL
4547 .08/22/2012 Bank Trnsfr- Lease. Pymnts 15,566.76 404,560,65 GL
4547:08/22/2012 Bank Trnsfr~ Lease Pymnts 18,253.10 422,813.75 GL
4553:08/22/2012 Payment Receipt(s) AR :20120822-20120822 .User: 8,790.75 431,604.50 AR
4554:08/22/2012 CR Payments CR ‘Posting '20120822-20120822 10,943:37 442,547.87 CR
4555 08/22/2012 Online Payments UB20120822-20120822 User: 920.91 443,468.78 UB
4556 08/22/2012 UB Payments UB20120822-20120822 User: 29,246.46 472,715.24 UB
4571.08/22/2012 Medicare. B.ACH. Deposit 1,183.11 473,898.35 GL
4728:08/22/2012 NSF Check & Charge UB20120822-20120822 User: (212.23) 473,686.12 UB
4549:08/23/2012 Property Tax—-08.21:.12 16,583.97 490,270.09 GL
4559 08/23/2012 Bank Trnsfr- 8/23 Prop Tax Dep (3,101.15) 487,168.94 GL
4568 08/23/2012 Overpyt Reimb-Gilfillan’s 23.57 487,192.51 GL
4575 08/23/2012 Payment Receipt (s) AR 20120823-20120823 User: 10,480.69 497,673.20 AR
4579 08/23/2012 CR Payments CR Posting _20120823-20120823 34,619.86 532,293.06 CR

4580:08/23/2012 Online: Payments UB20120823-20120823 User: 946.02 533,239.08 UB
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4581:08/23/2012 UB Payments/Penalties UB20120823-20120823 :User: 738,673.72 62,560.42 595,799.50 UB
4596 :08/23/2012 Medicare B ACH Deposit 5,730.81 601,530.31 GL
4597°08/23/2012 Chase Lease#1684 ACH Pymnt Chase ' Lease#XXXXXX1684 (6,595.85) 594,934:.46 GL
4563 08/24/2012 AP Cks 08/24/2012 (325,380.66) 269,553.80 AP
4577 08/24/2012 UB Refund Cks 08/24/2012 (2,123.48) 267,430.32

4578 08/24/2012 Bank Trnsfr- 8/24 AP Cks 71.00 267,501.32 GL
4584 08/24/2012 Quick Cks 08/24/2012 (2,294..64) 265,206.68

4587:08/24/2012 EMS Refund Cks 08/24/2012 (5,817.48) 259,389.20 AP
4589 08/24/2012 Payment Receipt(s) AR '20120824-20120824 User: 750.00 260,139.20

4591 08/24/2012 CR Payments CR Posting _20120824-20120824 3,651.61 263,790.81 CR
4592 08/24/2012 Online Payments UB20120824-20120824 User: 1,419.21 265,210.02

4593 08/24/2012 UB Payments UB20120824-20120824 User: 37,823.51 303,033.53 UB
4618:08/24/2012 Medicare B ACH Deposit 712.69 303,746.22 GL
4620:08/24/2012 Payspanhealth ACH Deposit 1,758.49 305,504:.71 GL
4729:°08/24/2012 NSF ‘Check & Charge UB20120824-20120824 'User: (181:56) 305;,323:15 UB
4598 08/25/2012 CR Payments CR Posting _20120825-20120825 43.27 305,366.42 CR
4600 08/25/2012 Online Payments UB20120825-20120825 User: 1,609.43 306,975.85 UB
4599 .08/26/2012.CR Payments CR. Posting ._20120826-20120826 21.99 306,997.84 CR
4601:08/26/2012 Online Payments UB20120826-20120826 User: 909.60 307,907:.44 UB
4605 08/27/2012 Bank Trnsfr- Utility Deposits (2,001.36) 305,906,08 GL
4606 08/27/2012 Bank Trnsfr- Chase Lease Pymnt 912:.43 306,818.51 GL
4607 08/27/2012 Void UB Ref Ck#663728 08/27/12 026_0000665_005 UB Refund 48.64 306,867.15 ROUNDTABLE CORP 663728 AP
4608 08/27/2012 Quick Ck #663755 08/27/2012 (500.00) 306,367.15

4609.08/27/2012.CR Payments CR. Posting ...20120827-20120827 39,264.04 345,631.,19 CR
4610:08/27/2012 Online Payments UB20120827-20120827 User: 973.90 346,605.09

4611:08/27/2012 UB: Payments UB20120827-20120827: User: 56,988.06 403,593:15 UB
4616 08/27/2012 Payment Receipt(s) AR '20120827-20120827 User: 5,253.41 408,846.56 AR
4619 08/27/2012 Medicare B ACH Deposit 2,965.64 411,812.20 GL
4612 08/28/2012 Bank Trnsfr- Void Ref Ck (48.64) 411,763.56 GL
4624 .08/28/2012 Bank Trnsfr- 8/31 Payroll (318,500.00) 93,263.56 GL
4627:08/28/2012 Payment Receipt(s) AR 20120828-20120828 User: 16,220.07 109,483.63 AR
4628:08/28/2012:CR Payments CR: Posting :::20120828-20120828 12,169.92 121,653.55 CR
462908/28/2012 Online Payment UB20120828-20120828 User: 1,888.11 123,541.66 UB
4630 08/28/2012 UB Payment UB20120828-20120828 User: 21,630.20 145,171.86 UB
4664 08/28/2012 Medicare B ACH Deposit 7,310.44 152,482.30 GL
4665.08/28/2012 Multiservice ACH. Deposit 433.06 152,915.36 GL
